| TIONAL Assessment C | | 1 - 4 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | | | | | |
|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| a soften to the soften the | - de Samuel Marie de la Caracteria de la | William Dresidents (Victoriam Control of the Contro | 1 1 12 12 1 | Stoy 2346 | | Done by | |
| : 11: 1 00,004 2023 W | | Ich description | | Date of Little Castl | | | |
| THO: NBAN MIG 28003611 | M | SAS e-Hilling | | | | | - |
| 11 No. 8413.7767 | | E-mell (within ? | in, AIC 25th) | ."_! | <u></u> | | - |
| 2.A: 05/04/2023 .M | 1141 | 1-Motor Clair | n Porm | 1 | | _ ` | 1 |
| species and the second | | h-Motor W/O | (White: OD ton, | J.L. (1.52) | | وه ده المستسب | |
| D. 78 : Repairing Only | | 1-Phote Uplos | rded | 1 | . ! | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | additions special activities |
| man'ny farity agin mandidika diakan'ny ny anamanan'ny 200 dikambanana amin'ny faritana amin | , | Assessment/Su | ever Report | 1 2 | | AMPROVED TRANSPORT NAME OF THE P. | g: yet |
| lagurer: | | Ass't Report b | y Fax / Mand to | Owner/Wise | 1 | and the first of t | - University |
| lorred Wksp I INC Assign Wknp I Q | V.V.: (| AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O | to the second of | Tol: | Fa. | X: | <u> </u> |
| Penticulars: Yell No | - | 132137 | , INC (|) אורה איר (|) " - | | |
| owner / Driver: (| DIT. | | Commence of the second section of the second | Tel: | , |) | Processing and Public |
| olley No: (| Peri | cd: (| .) | Cover Type: (| | } | annual Cabulton o a succe |
| Confirmed by t (| ny ny faritan'i Paris Liberty, ao Ail Sair Cairne. | A POWER OF THE PROPERTY AND A SECOND | Dates | Times | | > | |
| naured/Oriver Liability: (| Market William Address of the Parket State of | Personal Property of the Party | | 94, F: 21-7990. | F: 20-1: | 1014 | |
| rear of Registre Sign (| | arranty: YES (|)041(| <u> </u> | | | and the second of the second o |
| | 13:51,00 | 0()/52,000 |) () | The second state and second se | | | |
| neid Remberone (1900 - 1900) | | 學的同學的 | | The latest and the la | or to be delicated to be delicated to the later to the la | North Rest A | |
|) Watk-in Customar i Custom | ers infor | mation strictly C | onlidential & S | Hall HO Island | tepairer. | | |
|) Total Loss Case : (o c-ma | | | | - | | - | 1 |
| rive-in()/Towed-in() | Invoice | YES()/ | | folial Cont | | | Personal and |
| marks of AUNC Bollage 6788 | 66151 | | | GDA: WOHE OF | plaisan | Done Done | py |
| when and their territories is better for the world first the first territories. | | | | | | | |
| Apply for Transport Allowance (|)/C | ourtary Car (|) ' | | | and which desired the | THE WHITEHOUTERS |
| Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check/ Pest Republicaspection |)/C | ourtasy Car (|) ' | | | and the second second second second second | |
| Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check / Pest Reputs Inspection Upland Resurvey Photo (Repair C |)/C | ourtasy Car (|) | 1 | | | |
| Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check / Peri Repuir Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair C |)/C | ourtasy Car (|) | | | | |
| Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check/ Pest Republicaspectic Upland Resurvey Photo (Repair C |)/C | Ourlesy Car (000] (|) | | | 1979 | |
| Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check/ Pest Reput: Inspection Upland Resurvey Photo (Repoir Conjuny) |)/C | Ourlesy Car (000] (|) | | | | |
| Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check / Pest Repair Inspection 'Upland Resurvey Photo (Repair Conjuny) (Apply Applied Servey Photo (Repair Conjuny) |)/C | Ourlesy Car (000] (| | | | | |
| Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check/ Pest Reput: Inspection Upland Resurvey Photo (Repoir Conjuny) |)/C | Ourlesy Car (000] (| | | | 11.00 | |
| Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check/ Pest Reput: Inspection Upland Resurvey Photo (Repoir Conjuny) |)/C | Ourlesy Car (000] (| | | | | |
| Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check/Pest Repuir Inspection Upland Resurvey Photo (Repair C (I) Live (Carry) (I) L |)/C | Ourlesy Car (000] (|) | | | | |
| Apply for Transport Allowance (GC Check / Pest Reputs Inspects Upland Resurvey Photo [Repoir C |)/C | Ourlesy Car (000] (|)))))))))) j | reparation Circ | | | TAN SI |
| Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check / Peri Repuir Inspection Uplaced Resurvey Photo (Respoir C Willing): |)/C | Ourlesy Car (000) (| invelceil invelceil invelceil | entPaperSeg (530); ex Assessment (5100) | i inc | (3) (3) (4) (5) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6 | IN ACCOUNTS |
| Apply for Transport Allowance (GC Check / Pert Reputs Inspects Upland Resurvey Photo (Repoir C Minute) Action Acti |)/C | Ourlesy Car (000] (| Inveltely I) Altracel I) Dar Dar Stritowi | entParerung (300) og Parerung (3100) og Parerung (3100) | ; sec | (35) (3) (4) (5) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7 | NA 31 |
| Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check / Pest Repuir Inspection Upland Resurvey Photo (Repair C Apply of Perticulting Comments Performed Resurvey Photo (Repair C |)/C | Ourlesy Car (000) (| Invelte: P | ent Parenthe (53 0); 13t Antistrated (5100) 13 Fes w-Thro. 16 S.1449 |) INC | ((((355) ((((355) ((((355) ((((355) ((((((((((| TA STO |
| Apply for Transport Allowance (GC Check / Pert Reputs Inspected Upland Resurvey Photo (Repoir C Mikely : Michigan Action) Michigan Action |)/C | Ourlesy Car (000) (|)))))))))))))) () () () () | entPurerCine (330); gr Apperatured (3100) to Per with rough Servine With rough Servine With rough Servine (120) September 120 Daily Contraction |) INC | (C) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |
| Apply for Transport Allowance (GC Check / Peri Repuir Inspection Upland Resurvey Photo (Repair C |)/C | Ourlesy Car (000) (|))))))))))))))))))) | entParentle (\$3.0) The Assessment (\$1.00) The Fire The Fire of Servey The Control of Se |) INC | ((((355) ((((355) ((((355) ((((355) ((((((((((| TAS ST |
| Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check / Pest Repuir Inspection Upland Resurvey Photo (Repair C Mikery : Caronia Mychelland (Repair C Minands Remicultings (Repair C Minands Remicultings (Remicultings)) Caroniners Minands Remicultings (Remicultings) Minands (Remi |)/C | Ourlesy Car (000) (| Inverte: Invert | entParentle (330) The Assistment (3100) The Person of Servey Theorem of Servey Theor | i NC | ((1.50 (1.51 (1.50 | |
| Apply for Transport Allowance (GC Check / Pest Reputs Inspected Upland Resurvey Photo (Repoir C Injury : Structure Control (Repoir C Injury : Structure C Injury : Structu |)/C | Ourlesy Car (000) (|))))))))))))))))))) | ent Parente (330) The Assistment (3100) The Fish of Servey The Through Servey The Through Servey The Through Servey The | i NC | (6) (5) (6) (6) (6) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7 | IN A SA S |
| Apply for Transport Allowance (GC Check / Pert Reputs Inspected Upload Resurvey Photo (Repoir C Injury : Strong Analysis (Repoir C Injury : Strong Analysis (Reputs Service) Checked by (Engr-In-Charge) |)/C | Ourthey Car (|))))))))))))))))))) | entParentles (330); gr Apperatured (3100) ag Per au Through Serving au Through Ser | inetion | (((354) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3 | |
| Apply for Transport Allowance (GO Check/ Post Repuir Inspection Upland Resurvey Photo (Repair C Milery: ***County Ayeligns************************************ |)/C | Ourlesy Car (000) (|))))))))))))))))))) | ent Parenthe (330); The Assistment (3100) The Passing Servey (Based on Control of Cont | inetion | (2) (3) (4) (5) (5) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6 | |

. :

SL0Y23460001 / LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 06/04/2023 16:17 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: LKK Auto BM VERSION: 1 (06/04/2023 16:17 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy fiability of the part of the list and the companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

06/04/2023 16:17 (SGT) Both Policyholder and Actual Driver 05/04/2023 17:41 (SGT) Upper Changi Flyover, Singapore TOWARDS TPE (TAMPINES) Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SNB776T

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

No DAVID WONG SOON SENG SXXXX701I junmin147@icloud.com (Phone) +65-91990377

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant

Volvo S60

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission CC

Private use

No - Claiming third party Private car Auto

1498

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. A 300593656 QMY

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

DAVID WONG SOON SENG SXXXX701I 21/05/1976 Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass 25/03/1997 Driving experience 26 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-91990377 Alt. Phone Number Email Address junmin147@icloud.com Address 38 ANCHORVALE LANE #11-33 Address complement Postcode 544593 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - Head to Rear Type of Accident Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION No Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** J

| Vehicle Registration Number | SFN3373 |
|-----------------------------|------------|
| Vehicle Manufacturer | - |
| Vehicle Model | - |
| Vehicle Variant | - |
| Vehicle Colour | - |
| Vehicle Category | Private ca |
| Name of Driver | - |
| Contact Number | - |
| | |



| Address | |
|---|--|
| Address complement | |
| Postcode | |
| nsurance Company Name | |
| Nature Of Damage | |
| Details of property damaged in accident | |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | |

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forw arded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Sketch Plan

Vehicle A: SNB 776T Vehicle B: SFN 33727

| At th | e s | tated | dat | e and | d tiv | ne o | f acc | ide | nt, 1 | Nas (| driving | my | veh | icle A (| SNB +7 |
|---------|-----|-------|---|-------|---|-------|-------------|-----------|-------|---|--|----|-----|--|--------|
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | - lane, | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| ehicle | R | (SFN | 1337 | 131) | Sudo | lenly | Colli | ded | onto | the | rear | of | my | Vehicle | A. |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | *************************************** | | | | | | | | | The state of the s | |
| | | | | *** | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | - | | | | 1H-30.5 | | | | | | | |
| | | ··· | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | *************************************** | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | - Marie Mari | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | *************************************** | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | *************************************** | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | - Warding | | | | | | | |
| Wastern | | | - | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | 100-000 | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 400 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| · | | | | | | | | | | | | | | *************************************** | |
| | | | | | | | 11 | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | i managaran | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | Artoka (Alberte) | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

May !

Deg.

Mitnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time



| Date of Accident | : 05 04 2023 Accident Time: 1741 HRS (24-HR-FORMAT) |
|--|---|
| Accident Place | : Upper changi Flyouer towards TPE (Tampines) |
| Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.) | : SNB 776T Vehicle Make/Model: Volvo |
| Insurance Company | : MSIG Policy No. A 30059 3656 QMY |
| Name of Registered Owner | : Congrany/Individual David Wong Soon Seng |
| ID of Registered Owner | : Co Reg No: Owner's NRIC No: \$7614701 I |
| | |
| | : Co Contact No: Owner's Contact No: 9199 0377 |
| DRIVER'S Name | : David Wong Soon Seng DRIVER'S NRIC No: S7614701 I |
| DRIVER'S Date of Birth | : 21 05 1976 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 25 03 1997 |
| Relationship bet. Owner & Driver | : Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: Owner |
| DRIVER'S Address | : 38 Anchorvale Lane #11-33 S(544593) |
| DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No. | :1) 9199 0377 2) |
| DRIVER'S Occupation | : (NDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc) |
| Email Address | : JUNNIN147 @ ICLOUD. COM |
| Weather & Road Surface | : CLEAR & DRY I RAINING & WET LAFTER RAIN & WET |
| Reporting Type | : Reporting Only Claim Other Payty Claim Own Insurance |
| Number of Passengers (including Dri Was the accident reported to the polic Was there any video Captured by car | (Sender: M/E |
| | being used at the time of accident: Private use: Work purpose |
| | er Party Driver's Particulars (if any) |
| Vehicle Reg No. SFN 3373] | |
| Vehicle Make Model: Mitsubishi | |
| Name DRIVER. | |
| IC No. DRIVER. | |
| DRIVER'S Contact & add | |
| Other | Party Driver's Particulars (if any) |
| Vehicle Reg No: | |
| Vehicle Make Model: | Vehicle Make Model: |
| Name DRIVER. | |
| IC No. DRIVER | |
| DRIVER'S Contact & add | |
| | |



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807
Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800
Co.Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G
A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

MOTORMAX PLUS Comprehensive

Certificate No.

A 300593656 QMY

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SNB776T

 Name of Policyholder David Wong Soon Seng

- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 06/07/2022
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 18/06/2023
- Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

David Wong Soon Seng

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use *

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP. REFER TO MSIG.COM.SG FOR LIST OF AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

Mack Eng Chief Executive Officer